
IREL (India) Limited.
/ Rare Earths Division, / Udyogamandal- 683 501

Work order details for the month of February 2025
1

Tender No

GEM/2024/B/5823097

I-pc No: 029/24-25

I-PC No:030/ 24-25

LPC No: 031/24-25

2

Item/Nature of work

Servicing and relay testing

for Lauritz Kundsen (L&T)

make ACBs

Renovation of HPLJ

Fabrication, supply and
installation of staircase and

platform

Extension Of platform in

Ion Exchange Plant

Painting at SEP top Floor

3

Mode of

Tender

GeM

CPP

LPC

I-pc

LPC

4

Date of

Publication of

15-01-2025

23-12-2024

N.A

N.A

5

Type of

Bidding

Two Bid

Two Bid

Single

Single

Single

6

Last date Of receipt
of tender

03-02-2025

31-12-2024

N.A

7

Nos of

tenders

1

3

3

3

8

Nos & names of parties

qualified after technical

1

Saaradhi Electrical Engineers

K Thulaseedharan Pillai,

3

Link Engineering Industries,

New tech Engineers, Bindhu

3

Link Engineering Industries,
New tech Engineers, Bindhu

3

K I Shajahan, Primetech
Engineers, K Thulaseedhran Pillai

9

Nos & names of

parties not qualified

N.A

10

Whether
contract

11

ContractNo & Date

080/24

GENIC-511687794837253
dt08-02-2025

081/24
dt.11-02-2(Y25

082/24
dt.24-02-2025

083/24
dt.25-02-2025

084/24
dt.26-02-2025

12

Name of the

Contractor

Saaradhi
Electrical

Engineers

THULASEEDHA
RAN PILLAI

NEW TECH
ENGINEERS

NEWTECH
ENGINEERS

K I Shajahan

13 14

Value of Contract Scheduleded

306300.00

date of

09-04-2025

17-06-2025

17-03-2024

23-03-2025

01-04-2025

3
CM -Technical (Purchase)


